INS. CASE OWN	MODERAN	cc3, Mal800	4416	KIL63 (1)	KK:
*	An	A STATE OF THE STA	1	Litera Adi	DAC
Sirveyor.	NV.	Dol:	0 3 18	- Date / Time :	613/8
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE			Registered in Merimer	XX IX
Insured Vehicle	Cnr	21120		2244	2871266
75—74		- 1 Was	Claim No.	:	120
Name of Insured	Long	Tan His Wery.	Policy No.	5 N A03	46502
Insured Tel No.	11	THE 8338 MIN	Make / Model	- Brow	Sal
Excess Sec II :S:		D.O.A: 5/3/18	Place of Accid	F . 5	
Is driver the own	#7 (YES/NO)	Nature of Accident :	01.11000	1110	
HNO, Driver No	ame / Age :		OLCIA PERO		
CIV /12		(VIL (E) / NO)	Insured Liabil	ORT SES / NO ; TP GL/	REPORT: YES / NO
7 TA (17)	$11 \longrightarrow \underline{\varsigma}$	DD MID-	SHAY	677P	
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS.	A A Tel	others on	INSRS: WSP: LOG Tel: Liability: _ RMKS:	E 10405	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	0				
1412	SMICH X	(50 241Vp)	X	STAGE	DATE/PIC
- Ohen,				Non-Reporting itr (1st): Non-Reporting itr (2nd):	
(\$03.2018 E)	aldians and my	The Tony I confirmed a	widen	Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
Sollefin.	VEHILLE DZ KINI	colvert the a 3 vehicle	DID ZHA	Notification itr (if non-pic	
	The Product of Carlot	Maline according to the little	Kulles and	After call lir to O1	703248 US
	agree to series;	and letter to QL.		Documentation Check I	
	-			Notification ltr (if non-pic	
		LOR: CX		After call ltr to OI:	
9		L01: L×5	0 100.90	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
		QA: 3:46		Final Repair Bill:	7
				Car Rental Invoice:	
	D =	7.50	44	Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVED 1 6	6/11	, 300,00.	LTA / GIA :	
	11-11-11	APP nous		Medical Bill: PIR:	
		2010		Mandate/Reject Instruct	No.
				LOD	300.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Timin			Payment Breakdown Fo	rm:
	triate state.	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	16	Confirm by:	ii Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 204 2015	Confirm with Course	-19	Email Call	II Lan
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (631457)	% D O (Agree	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 28		If No or B 28, Ass. Lin	0/
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 170.00 (7 4-2 - 5 - 5 - 5		3 VCH : OZD	
Loss of Use (LOU):		2 days) \ \$ 1/5.00 x days)			1/
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ 00 - 00 (\$C. 0)	x 2 days)		THE PERSON NAMED IN	W REMS.
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		(6) (6	8120
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS + +4				
Disbursement:	SS	Jan Tout to tour and		1) Claim status: Normal	
Legal Cost	55	(e.g. Tow/Independent)			220+120
Total:	SS 300 . 44 .	Global Sum SS: 1,300 00		2) Survey ICE. \$	20192
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 1204-2016	Confirm with: (25-110.		Email Call	
Payer 1.	S\$ 1,300 DH	Name 1: Constant DELITE	o Enginer	ring Pte Ud.	
Payor 2: (Sirike if N.A.) Payor 3: (Sirike if N.A.)	S\$ S\$	Printe 2	7	J	
- V	94	Nauro 3:			

	1				
1 (A)		REF			8
line of Kell	AILI				
			ASSIGNMEN		. 5.
om _		Date:	Veh No		2P Yr Hagn Mer 2015
tima tellos:			Type: M.Ca	r / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry (T 6 1/ Prime Mover)
DITENSITER	RES / OD RES /	EVA / INV / MV	Truc	k/Traller or	
imp#l/ehicle N	Vo:		Make	Hamli	Zx0 00 /68r
WorkSoma			Colour	Ble	ZKo 0.0 /68r A/C: Insyled / Std / NI / NA
			Sp.Reading	. / . 70	TiRadio: InagGred / Std / NI / NA
sund:			Eng/No:		
olicy NL			C/No	KMHLD	1414AF9 1 6×745
lains No			Gan, Cond	Good / For / Bur	rat
um in sted		Excess	Steering: In	nowr) Jammed / Leeks	ed / Burnt or
(Clernit Record)			Brake: In	nord Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh.			Modi: N	II / S/Rim / STO	
			Tyre Size:	F:	205/Gone 6
(PolicyCondition)			Ř:	*
Remark: The yeh I		d Its	N/S O/S BS/DUN	EXNOVA / GY / FS / L1Z	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at	the time of ins	pection.	TOYOTY	OKO at	Worlk
Ball or Musical Value	je.	-	Erent		Rear
DAC Accident Rps		Consistent? : Yes or N	lo R/Bal.	A mm	R/Bal. 3 inm
SIA / PR Seen:		Consistent? : Yes or N	to L/Bal.	<i>+</i> mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
		s Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A.	Thise	0.01. 6/3/8
Lum Sume	20. %	3 Val.: Yes or		eld at	(DhE (Loy, ang)
			Des. of D	amages : Frt / Rear / O	NS / W/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / I	REP. / 24 HR	Vel	hide: IN / OUT		Re-
Date	Person Co	intected:	The U	IC / Chassis frame / B	Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time	Action / Instruc	tion	,		A24
7/3/1	and	15\$ 900/ 21	71		43
Ti .			cd: \$ 1,561-5	8 637.	
		L R	EA. + 1/201	1	
-			140		
DateTime, File Pass	1507	Prell. Report	Days Of	Repair:	
		Final Report	200,720,000	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
1) DaleTime, File Reb		rinai report	11000110		Transportation:
				500 NO 9225	
5			Add Fee: S	Site Insp (\$	8+R85l



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18004	1406/K1ka3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 07-03-2018 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SDD 2112D	Veh. Inspected	SHA 7672P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/03/2018
2.		Vehicle f	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	05/03/2018	Inspection Date	06/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		STORY WARREN	Remarks	



Date/Time: 06.03.2018 12:49

am: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOE	B CARD Sales Order:		_{JC NO.} 305122610
		REGN NEWA 7672	p	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION 5 7010045	PTE LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI		FUEL 1/2 F
OMERNO83 SIN MING DRIVE	5717	MODELI-40	06.	03.2018 08:55
Singapore SINGAPORE 57 65508755 (0)	5/1/	YR OF 65% 63.2	015	TARGET DATE
(P)		CHASSINATION 41	UMFU064745	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
DUNT CARD NO.		DESCRIPTION		
ATURE: 3P 05.03.2018 LABOR CODE A(C) - And LVC) Kelm	ri Rea	dancy		
			*	
HECKED & PASSED OUT BY:				
		-	CUSTOMER	'S SIGNATURE
SERVICE ADVISOR		4	Sociamen	
nowledgement Slip		Exit Pass		
No.: SHA7672P LARRY		Vehicle No.: SHA7672P		
Light of Supplies Advisory	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	

To be kept by Security Guard

04/02/2019

) be returned to Service Reception upon collection

ame of Service Advisor

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

ALG

VEHICLE NO : SHA 7672P

DATE 6/3/2018 10:02

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DIA. 05-03-18

sumper Reinforcement ? sumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) ? sumper Side Bracket ? sumper Clips sumper Sponge ? sumper Under Cover SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL sumper Reverse Sensor × sumper Rubber Mat		\$	180.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	603.60 504.35 360.00 49.00 22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88
umper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 2 umper Side Bracket .? umper Clips umper Sponge .? umper Under Cover SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL		5	180.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	360.00 49.00 22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47
umper Side Bracket .? umper Clips umper Sponge .? umper Under Cover SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL		S	180.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	360.00 49.00 22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47
umper Clips umper Sponge ? umper Under Cover SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$ \$ \$ \$	49.00 22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47
umper Sponge ? umper Under Cover SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$ \$ \$ \$	22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47
SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL umper Reverse Sensor ×				s s s	143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47
SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL umper Reverse Sensor ×				s s s	225.00 1,907.35 381.47
LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL umper Reverse Sensor ×				s	381.47
LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL umper Reverse Sensor ×				s	381.47
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				I HTS	
umper Reverse Sensor 🗶				I HTS	1,525.88
TO THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY O				e	
TO THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY O					125.70
umper Rubber Mai				5	135.70
				S	50.00
				s	185.70
r Charge					2-0
Seating				S	380.00
Painting Charge				S	200.00
Charge				S	50.00
Reverse Sensor				s	120.00
TOTAL LABOUR				s	750.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL				s	2,461.58
Ke he ICKIY					
1 6/3/18 1415 hs	1 :	o settitural b suchan	er at the followin	3:	
2 lys	-1 -1 -5	hird party i to illegal m opplement	s are subject to confir fundy is on a "Witho odification(s) is allow	mation ut Prej ed) Judice" basis
After Paper Pro	Aci Sig	nowledged	man approval from a	suran	Ce Company
	Koha 1(16/4) 1 6/3/18 1415 hrs	Kohi Iller 1 6/3/18 1415hs 2 Bys Gys Athe Repairph	Column ((Clay 16/3/18 14 15 hrs 2 Bys 45 Pepair plan Achieved to Supplement in subject to Achieved to Signature:	LKK Auto Consultants here the Repairer of the followin to resurvey before latter spray p to display damaged part(s) duri the Repairer of the followin to resurvey before latter spray p to display damaged part(s) duri the Repairer of the followin to resurvey before latter spray p to display damaged part(s) duri the Repairer of the followin to resurvey before latter spray p to display damaged part(s) duri the Repairer of the followin to resurvey before latter the Repairer of the followin to resurvey before latter spray p to display damaged part(s) duri the Repairer of the followin to resurvey before latter spray p to display damaged part(s) duri the Repairer of the followin to display damaged part(s) duri the Repairer of the followin	LKK Auto Consultants hence no the Repairer of the following: o resurvey before/after spray peinting o display damaged part(s) during rese and in a man processor as subject to confirmation. Third party survey is on a "Without Pre ho illegial modification(s) or allowed. Supplementary demos) must be resurved a subject to final approval from insurant action of the survey. Action/eldged by Repairer.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ALONG

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHA7672P , SDD2112D , SLV1229T

ON 05-Mar-18 17:20

AYE(CITY) NEAR ALEXANDRA EXIT

1 / We

LIEW TIAN SANG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1108265C

and/or

TAN YI WEI

(Relief) NRIC No.: S1229675D

Taxi Number

SHA7672P

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim. against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

06-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

LIEW TIAN SANG

Hirer NRIC

S1108265C

Signature:

home

Address

532 JURONG WEST STREET 52 #17-...

640532

Contact No.

97809849

Name of Relief

TAN YI WEI

Relief NRIC

S1229675D

Signature:

Address

457 JURONG WEST STREET 41 10-762

640457

Contact No.

81257675

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS1,300.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 7672P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on O5/03/2018 (date) along AYE (location) involving vehicle no/s SDD 2112D.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 06/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION</u>

<u>PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 7672P</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 7672P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute urising out of the same.

Dated this 16 (day) of 0	(month) 20 18 (year) CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELESO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 296 BRADDELL ROAD 210 GAPORE 579701
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO "The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Our Ref: CT18030157

Date: 09 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

05/03/2018 @ 17:20 hrs

ALONG

AYE(CITY) NEAR ALEXANDRA EXIT

INVOLVING

SDD2112D, SLV1229T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7672P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIEW TIAN SANG IC NO S1108265C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	1 THY	17/0	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERALED (TIME)	HAIEU (IIII
-	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10
DAIE		7	23.5	1647	5337
87/2		0 -	195	6930	0,21
31.8	1	73 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	320	1441	5780
118		1 0 1	2.82	01-01	0032
11/3/18	7/72/	-	261	330	1613
8, 141=	1	9 -	333	847/	1000
2/2/18		7 6 6 9 7 7	75	954	0845
6/10/18	7	3	2	0855	1
06.63.18	A CC (DGay)		Over	1700	j
87.50.60	KEPAIR				

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SDD2112D 95 Mar 2018 / 17:20:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

544 7672P

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	AdJ Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Sübmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	07 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		06 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$900.00 Edit Estin	4 17	S\$900.00 Pending fo Report View Rpt Cancel Cas			III VA	
- 9	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Detail	.)	Document	•	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Tan Kia M	leng Tony, ID: 1	51827360H							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1	993038218	R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA767	2P			ate of Los		17:00 - :59 From LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	MARKED CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF				olicy/Cove	210039650	2100396502			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SDD2112D				olicy No. Claimant):	MCOM0015	MCOM0015			
					xcess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang	Drive, 508	969 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurano	e Pte. Ltd. (Expresi	s) - Tel: 65-	5419-3000	[Handled by	MdNoor, Nors	iah) Norsiah.Md	Noor@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 63476	00					
Adjuster:	16/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [)	landled by	KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [Final Rpt du	e	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	ew All Compo	se Case Mail	
AIG_SG	(08/03/2018):	Request for TP	GIA REport							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done	

Claim Documents

*SHA7672P (9244287123SG) [SDD2112D] COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Mar 5 2018 5:00PM [Tan Kia Meng Tony] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Printerior	Thumbnail	A common services
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	2 500	Thumbnail	_
1	08/03/18 14:14	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SDD2112D, Claimant: TONY TAN KIA MENG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	17.00	Thumbnail	
1	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	√
3	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	07/03/18 17:20	General View	o	Load JPG	3
5	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	A
8	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z
10	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	A
77,77		General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
11	07/03/18 17:20	National Control	0	NAME OF TAXABLE	1901
12	manufacture (construence of the	General View		Load 3PG	_
13	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
15	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
17	07/03/18 17:20	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
18	09/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
20	09/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per i	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	and attack	Thumbnail	
1	09/03/18 09:22	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	09/03/18 09:22	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	17/04/18 14:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	17/04/18 14:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/04/18 14:51	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	17/04/18 14:51	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	17/04/18 14:51	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	17/04/18 14:51	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Hendling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEYOR
----------	----	-------	------	----	-----	-------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	
I = 0.00	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SDD2112D (Insd veh)			Mod	Model:		HYUNDAI I40 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)	
	SHA7672P (TP veh)							
Date of Accident: 05/		/03/2018			1		The state of the s	
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		[]	No			
Repair Estimate			: \$	2	,633.89			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		1,300.00			
Loss of Use			: \$			2.00 da	ys at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			2 da	ys.	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$					
Others:			: \$					
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)	: \$		1,300.00			
Is Third Party World below)	kshop G	IA Registered	?	[x]	YES [] NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agree	d Liability _		(%)	
B) For GIA Regist				28_			BOLA Scenario No:	
		The state of the s	chain			0.50.		
 Assessed Liai 	anny to b	e mice only re-	en reserv	action of the	WILL LALL WARD			
* Assessed Liai								
* Assessed Liai Remarks								
Remarks	n: Paye	e's Breakdowr						
Remarks			1		: \$		1,300.0	
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro			1		: \$			
Payment Instruction			1		11.0			
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2)			1		: \$			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18004406/K1UA3Q2

Date:

17/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100396502

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA7672P

Insured Vehicle No :

SDD2112D

Date of Loss:

05/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9244287123SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7672P

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) Engine No:

D4FDEU475053

Reg. Date:

05/03/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMFU064745

Colour

Odometer:

468384 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,711.58	730.48	981.10	57.32
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	750.00	400.00	350.00	46.67
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,461.58	1,130.48	1,331.10	54.08
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		900.00		
(S\$)	2,461.58	900.00	1,561.58	63.44
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	172.31	63.00	109.31	63.44
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,633.89	963.00	1,670.89	63.44
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S	\$50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$	115.00/day) (S\$)	230.00		
+ Doc	Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	1,300.49		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	1,300.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/03/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected:

06/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cut	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-FS
9	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fra	Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				2,093.05 381.47	900.60 170.12
			List Reil Discount off E Reilis 20.	00/20:00 /6 (33)	301.47	170.12
			1	otal Parts (S\$)	1,711.58	730.48
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-	out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	750.00	400.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >